
 
Attendee List 

 
 

Project Name: Snow Melting Services at Chicago O’Hare International Airport 

Specification #: 1304136 

Location: O’Hare Airport Central Field Office 
 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 
 Conference Room 1 

Date/Time: Thursday, July 31, 2025, 10:00 am 

 

Company Name Attendee(s) 

Chicago Department of Aviation 

Adella Gilespie 
David Lasher 
Vladimir Martinez 
Matthew Ziomek 

Department of Procurement Services Colleen Twohig 
Stephanie Fletcher 

Aero Snow Removal LLC 
165 Cantiague Rock Road, Westbury, NY 11590 
jmangano@outworxgroup.com  /  516-266-7510 

Sergio Avila 
John Mangano 

American Facilities 
info@amfacpro.com 
773-999-0732 

Talia Morrison 

Anglin Civil 
13000 Newburgh Road, Livonia, MI 48150 
doug2@anglincivil.com and Montana@anglincivil.com 
734-464-2600 

Doug Anglin 
Montana Harvill 
 

Brancato Snow & Ice Management 
2130 Oxford Road, Des Plaines, IL 60018 
joe@brancatosnow.com  /  847-965-1160  

Joe Brancato 

Caruso Snow Group  
2314 W Higgins Road, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 
rstone@carusosnowgroup.com  /  847-965-1160 

John Hogan 
Robert Stone 

K-Five Construction Corporation 
999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Westmont, IL 60559 
brentb@k-five.net  /  630-257-5600 

Brent Bozeman 
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Company Name Attendee(s) 

Murillo Concrete, Snow Removal LLC 
1218 S Karlov Avenue, Chicago IL, 60623 
lidia@murilloconcretesnowremoval.com  /   
773-520-5356 

Lidia Murillo 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. 
201 W. Lake Street, Northlake, IL 60164 
theppeler@rossicontractors.com  /   773-287-7545 

Taylor Heppeler 

Snow Systems 
600 N Wolf Court, Wheeling, IL 60090 
jim@snowsystems.com, kotryna@snowsystems.com, 
stacey@snowsystems.com, and 
trevor@snowsystems.com  /  847-808-7800 

Jim Biebrach 
Kotryna Dyadyuk 
Stacey Hinson 
Trevor Biebrach 

Trecan Combustion Limited 
4049 St Margarets Bay Rd,  
Hubley, NS B3Z 1C2, Canada 
david.maceachern@trecan.com  /  902-876-0457 

David MacEachern 

 


